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Email  

SUND Trine Winterø Vice-Dean, 
Innovation 
and External 
Relations 

SUND 

 

triwin@sund.ku.dk 

BMI Bo Hjorth Bentzen Associate 
Professor 

Molecular 
cardiology and 
membrane 
proteins 

 

bobe@sund.ku.dk 
 

ICMM Hans H. Wandall Professor, 
MD 

Glycomics 
Program 

 

hhw@sund.ku.dk 

ISIM Thomas Bjarnsholt Professor Bacteriology 

 

tbjarnsholt@sund.ku.dk 

IN Andreas Toft 
Sørensen 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 

Neuropharm 
and genetics 

 

andreass@sund.ku.dk 
 
 

OI Sally Dabelsteen 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 

Radiology 

 

sdab@sund.ku.dk 
 

IFSV Maria Kristiansen 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 

Health 
services 
research 

 

makk@sund.ku.dk 
 

RI Kristian Linnet  
 
 

Professor Section of 
Forensic 
Chemistry 

 

kristian.linnet@sund.ku.dk 

IKM Ruth Frikke-Schmidt Clinical 
Professor, 
Chief 
Physician 

Rigshospitalet, 
Diagnostisk 
Center 

 

Ruth.Frikke-
Schmidt@regionh.dk 
 

IKM Morten Kjøbek 
Lamberts 

Clinical 
Associate 
Professor 

IKM, Herlev-
Gentofte 
Hospital 

 

morten.kjoebek.lamberts
@regionh.dk 

IKM Louise Møller 
Jørgensen 

Clinical 
Associate 
Professor  

Neurobiology 
Research Unit 

 

Louise.Moeller.Joergensen@
regionh.dk 
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IKM Søren Solborg 
Bjerrum 

Clinical 
Associate 
Professor 

IKM, Sjællands 
Universitets- 
Hospital  

 

sorbj@regionsjaelland.dk  
 

IF Martin Malmsten Professor LEO Foundation 
Center for 
cutaneous drug 
discovery 

 

martin.malmsten@sund.ku.dk  

 

ILF Petrine 
Wellendorph 
 

Professor Molecular and 
cellular 
pharmacology 

 

pw@sund.ku.dk 

IVH Rikke Heidemann 
Olsen 

Associate 
Professor 

Preventive 
Veterinary   
Microbiology 
 

 

cava@sund.ku.dk 

IKV Lise Charlotte Berg 
 
 

Associate 
Professor 

Medicine and  
surgery 

 

lcb@sund.ku.dk 
 

CPR Diego Iglesias Gato Special 
consultant, 
senior 
advisor 

Groth Group 

 

diego.iglesias@cpr.ku.dk  

CMBR Zach Gerhart-Hines Associate 
Professor 

Gerhart-Hines 
Group 

 

zpg@sund.ku.dk 
 

CBMR Thue W. Schwartz 
 
 

Professor Thue W 
Schwartz 
Group 

 

tws@sund.ku.dk 
 

reNEW Agnete Kirkeby Associate 
Professor 

Human neural 
development 
group 

 

agnete.kirkeby@sund.ku.dk  

 

BRIC Janine Erler  Professor Erler Group 

 

janine.erler@bric.ku.dk  
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KU  Annette Fløcke 
Lorenzen 

Industrial 
Relations 
Manager 

Research and 
Innovation, 
Office for 
Research 
Service  

annette.lorenzen@adm.ku.dk 
 

KU Peter Stein Nielsen Commercialisation 
Consultant  

Research and 
Innovation, Tech 
Trans Office  

 

peter.nielsen@adm.ku.dk 
 

SUND Tina Lewis Head of Office SUND Research 
& Innovation 

 

tina.lewis@sund.ku.dk 
 

SUND Cecilie Ydemann 
Hansen 

Head of Section SUND Research 
& Innovation 

 

cecilie.ydemann@sund.ku.dk  
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